

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT:	Kohala Mountain Road Safety Improvements					ISEMOTO		JAS W. GLOVER		ROAD AND HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC		GLOBAL SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS, INC		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
PROJECT NO.:	HSIP-0250(007)														
NET LENGTH:	2.00 Miles														
ISLAND:	Hawaii														
DISTRICT:	South Kohala														
TYPE CODE:	21														
DATE ADVERTISED:	October 18, 2017	** NOTE: Quantities shown in these columns are for in-house use.													
BID OPENED:	November 16, 2017														
COMPLETION TIME:	One Hundred Forty (140) Working Days														
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNITS	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
203.0100	Roadway Excavation	1,590	CY	1,590	CY	\$130.00	\$206,700.00	\$205.00	\$325,950.00	\$75.00	\$119,250.00	\$255.00	\$405,450.00	\$130.00	\$206,700.00
203.0200	Borrow Excavated Material	1,330	CY	1,330	CY	\$120.00	\$159,600.00	\$170.00	\$226,100.00	\$100.00	\$133,000.00	\$115.00	\$152,950.00	\$100.00	\$133,000.00
209.1000	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	LS	LS	LS	LS	LS	\$230,130.00	LS	\$142,300.00	LS	\$100,000.00	LS	\$85,000.00	LS	\$100,000.00
209.2000	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	FA	FA	FA	FA	FA	\$50,000.00	FA	\$50,000.00	FA	\$50,000.00	FA	\$50,000.00	FA	\$50,000.00
301.0100	Hot Mix Asphalt Base Course	325	TN	325	TN	\$282.00	\$91,650.00	\$310.00	\$100,750.00	\$850.00	\$276,250.00	\$350.00	\$113,750.00	\$250.00	\$81,250.00
304.0100	Aggregate Base	155	CY	155	CY	\$301.00	\$46,655.00	\$230.00	\$35,650.00	\$450.00	\$69,750.00	\$380.00	\$58,900.00	\$230.00	\$35,650.00
401.0100	HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV	160	TN	160	TN	\$332.00	\$53,120.00	\$592.00	\$94,720.00	\$1,100.00	\$176,000.00	\$410.00	\$65,600.00	\$250.00	\$40,000.00
603.0100	Clean Existing Culverts	FA	FA	FA	FA	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000.00
606.0100	Guardrail Strong Post W-Beam	1,759	LF	LS	LS	LS	\$231,150.00	LS	\$81,800.00	LS	\$130,000.00	LS	\$435,854.00	LS	\$87,950.00
606.0200	Guardrail Strong Post W-Beam (8.0' Post)	859	LF	LS	LS	LS	\$133,575.00	LS	\$70,900.00	LS	\$110,000.00	LS	\$260,000.00	LS	\$42,950.00
606.0300	Guardrail Strong Post W-Beam (11.0' Post)	410	LF	LS	LS	LS	\$79,515.00	LS	\$45,250.00	LS	\$70,000.00	LS	\$101,000.00	LS	\$24,600.00
606.0400	Terminal Section Modified Type "G"	E	EA	LS	LS	LS	\$17,565.00	LS	\$16,500.00	LS	\$30,000.00	LS	\$14,000.00	LS	\$18,000.00
606.0500	Terminal Section Type Fleat-350	12	EA	LS	LS	LS	\$111,360.00	LS	\$104,700.00	LS	\$165,000.00	LS	\$92,000.00	LS	\$84,000.00
606.0600	Terminal Section Modified Type "A-1" Flare	3	EA	LS	LS	LS	\$54,675.00	LS	\$51,400.00	LS	\$80,000.00	LS	\$18,000.00	LS	\$45,000.00
606.0700	Terminal Section Type SKT-350	2	EA	LS	LS	LS	\$14,360.00	LS	\$18,900.00	LS	\$30,000.00	LS	\$60,000.00	LS	\$14,000.00
615.0100	16-Inch Milled Rumble Strip, Centerline	13,225	LF	LS	LS	LS	\$20,700.00	LS	\$27,600.00	LS	\$25,000.00	LS	\$37,000.00	LS	\$158,700.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT:	Kohala Mountain Road Safety Improvements					ISEMOTO		JAS W. GLOVER		ROAD AND HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC		GLOBAL SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS, INC		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
PROJECT NO.:	HSIP-0250(007)														
NET LENGTH: ISLAND: DISTRICT: TYPE CODE:	2.00 Miles Hawaii South Kohala 21														
DATE ADVERTISED: BID OPENED:	October 18, 2017 November 16, 2017														
COMPLETION TIME:	One Hundred Forty (140) Working Days	** NOTE: Quantities shown in these columns are for in-house use.													
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNITS	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
623.0200	Flasher (Amber LED) Assembly Solar Powered (One-Way, 12-Inch U-Channel Mounting)	1	EA	1	EA	\$5,635.00	\$5,635.00	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
629.1011	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Hot Spray)	9,545	LF	LS	LS	LS	\$17,675.00	LS	\$31,200.00	LS	\$25,000.00	LS	\$45,000.00	LS	\$38,180.00
629.1013	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Hot Spray)	3,105	LF	LS	LS	LS	\$4,420.00	LS	\$3,800.00	LS	\$6,000.00	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$6,210.00
629.2030	Type "D" Pavement Markers	558	EA	LS	LS	LS	\$5,525.00	LS	\$3,800.00	LS	\$7,500.00	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$5,580.00
629.2070	Type "H" Pavement Markers	60	EA	LS	LS	LS	\$1,880.00	LS	\$550.00	LS	\$3,000.00	LS	\$500.00	LS	\$800.00
629.2080	Type "J" Pavement Markers	318	EA	LS	LS	LS	\$2,760.00	LS	\$2,100.00	LS	\$4,000.00	LS	\$3,000.00	LS	\$2,544.00
631.5001	Regulatory Sign (10 Square Feet or Less) with Post(s)	1	EA	LS	LS	LS	\$775.00	LS	\$750.00	LS	\$1,000.00	LS	\$2,500.00	LS	\$600.00
631.5100	Warning Sign (10 Square Feet or Less)	98	EA	LS	LS	LS	\$14,144.00	LS	\$13,300.00	LS	\$18,000.00	LS	\$3,000.00	LS	\$49,000.00
631.5101	Warning Sign (10 Square Feet or Less) with Post(s)	63	EA	LS	LS	LS	\$53,234.00	LS	\$49,500.00	LS	\$65,000.00	LS	\$78,000.00	LS	\$37,800.00
632.0200	Mile Post Marker and Route Number Plate with Post (Bi-Directional)	2	EA	LS	LS	LS	\$1,326.00	LS	\$1,300.00	LS	\$2,000.00	LS	\$10,000.00	LS	\$700.00
632.4400	Type III Object Marker with Post(s)	1	EA	LS	LS	LS	\$2,212.00	LS	\$520.00	LS	\$1,000.00	LS	\$1,000.00	LS	\$40.00
641.0100	Hydro-Mulch Seeding	20,000	SF	LS	LS	LS	\$54,020.00	LS	\$50,800.00	LS	\$55,000.00	LS	\$14,000.00	LS	\$14,000.00
643.0100	Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas	FA	FA	FA	FA	FA	\$25,000.00	FA	\$25,000.00	FA	\$25,000.00	FA	\$25,000.00	FA	\$25,000.00
645.0100	Traffic Control	LS	LS	LS	LS	LS	\$198,930.00	LS	\$374,160.00	LS	\$286,482.00	LS	\$115,000.00	LS	\$130,000.00
645.0200	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Advertisement	FA	FA	FA	FA	FA	\$30,000.00	FA	\$30,000.00	FA	\$30,000.00	FA	\$30,000.00	FA	\$30,000.00
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	LS	LS	LS	LS	LS	\$1,415.00	LS	\$1,000.00	LS	\$1,000.00	LS	\$28,000.00	LS	\$2,000.00

